Position

Risk Management Technician
Secretary I
Risk Management Technician

Secretary I

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Department

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages

$58,381
$45,207
$39,450

$4,286

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,127
$17,291
$5,613
$2,264



