Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Risk Management Technician		Perris Union High	Risk Management	\$58,381	\$8,127
Secretary II		Perris Union High	Risk Management	\$45,207	\$17,291
Risk Management Technician		Perris Union High	Risk Management	\$39,450	\$5,613
Secretary II		Perris Union High	Risk Management	\$4,286	\$2,264